
Ø82-84mm

2

Faseavsnitt
RedY Z-1

Klasse II
IP20

Ta=25°C

CE / RoHS / SAA / EMC / LVE

AluminiumAluminium
Hvit
Glass

Innfelling
Hurtigklemme

Downlight med driver
LED
8W
10W

850 lm
106 lm/W

230230V
2700K
Ra>80

Normert > 40000t
Direkte
60°

SDCM:3,55

3200649
7070915064919

Y43200649

El-nummer:
EAN:
RedY Artikkelnummer:

Y-4 LED Downlight IP40 


